American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

AMAVAR FLEETWOOD BEAUTY
AMAVAR FLEETWOOD BELLARINA
AMAVAR FLEETWOOD SHADOW
BALLYLIAM FLEETWOOD JAQUI
BALLYLIAM PIXIE FIGURE

BALLYLIAM STARLIT FIGURE
BALLYLIAM SUMMER FIGURE
COUNTRY CHARM FLEETWOOD JAZZ
COUNTRY CHARM FLEETWOOD ROSE
COUNTRY CHARMS CLASSIC FIGURE
COUNTRY CHARMS COPPER FIGURE

COUNTRY CHARMS FLEETWOOD GEOF

KIWIKIDZ FLEETWOOD BAY-LEE
KIWIKIDZ FLEETWOOD BLUE
KIWIKIDZ LITTLE BUDDY

MISTY PLAINS CHETAN

WILD WINDS BUTTONS & BOWS

WILD WINDS MOONSTONE MIST

Equine Registry

DoB
17-Sep-2002
28-Nov-2004

17-Oct-2001
18-Nov-2001
12-Feb-2003
12-Feb-2002
26-Nov-2002
08-Dec-2004
12-Dec-2006
25-Nov-2006
19-Nov-2005

27-Dec-2005

COUNTRY CHARMS FLEETWOOD GLORY 15-Nov-2005

23-0ct-2002
05-Oct-2000
09-Jan-2001
02-Dec-2006
23-Sep-2001

20-Sep-2003

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare

Stallion
Mare

Stallion

Stallion
Mare

Stallion

Gelding

Stallion

Gelding

Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg
4508
6690
4093
4179
4836
4180
4748
6007
7382
7272
6338
6424
6535
4977
3473
3826
7492
3919

5404

Dam

MARUA BEAUTY PATCH

CHERRY OAK BELLA

MARUA BEAUTY PATCH

MARUA SPAR-KLIN AUTUMN

WINDY RIDGES CANDYFLOSS

WINDY RIDGES CANDYFLOSS

MARUA SPAR-KLIN AUTUMN

HONEYBOURNE DTH JASMINES MOTT(

SHERWOODS TALKING DOLL

PETITE CHEVAL MORNING GLORY

HONEYBOURNE DTH JASMINES MOTT(

SHERWOODS TALKING DOLL

PETITE CHEVAL MORNING GLORY

SPAR KLIN BOBBY LEE

FANTASY

KIWIKIDZ COMANCHES AUTUMN ROSE

HONEYBOURNE DTH JASMINES MOTT(

WILD WINDS STARLIGHT DANCER

WILD WINDS SAPHIRES IN THE MIST

Page 1

LLAWEN FLEETWOOD FIGURE (1997)

Damsire

BILLABONG GUY FOX

HEART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA)
BILLABONG GUY FOX

WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING

WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING
DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)
PHILLAMARA RAKUSH

STAR OF KELLYKENT

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)
PHILLAMARA RAKUSH

STAR OF KELLYKENT

BEST MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
MARUA APACHE KID
CAMELOT COMANCHE

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)
BLUEGABLES TRADE SECRET

SHERWOODS MISTER MAGIC

https:/lequineregistry.net




